Bus

Rail Regional Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Santiago de Compostela — Vigo Guixar Santiago de Compostela — Vigo Guixar
11 stops Monday 15:11-20:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:11-20:30
Santiago de Compostela

Wednesday 15:11-20:30
Padron-Barbanza

Thursday 15:11-20:30
Pontecesures

Friday 15:11-20:30
Catoira
Vilagarcia de Arousa Saturday 15:11-20:30
Pontevedra-Turistico Sunday 15:11-20:30
Arcade

Route info
Cesantes Direction: Santiago de Compostela

Stops: 11

Redondela-Picota
Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

Redondela Av
Santa Comba '
. . X ¥
Vigo Guixar sigiieiro
Ceg i
k Arziia
MNegreira i Ay Melide
z Santiagode
Corr p-istela
| 8 L 3 ."\.
Muros el
Porta do Son \\
AEstrada S”Eda_
Bt A ‘Lﬂ:I'I
Cuntis ¥
Vila 'y
Santalixia |
de Ribeira 'J
OGrove
' o
O Carballifio
i,
Ponte Caldelas vl
Bleu L
Ribadavia

Ponteareas

] , ‘©0penStreetMap contributors|:

Regional BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951

Direction

Santiago de Compostela — Vigo Guixar

11 stops

Open route schedule

Santiago de Compostela

Santiago-Turistico

Padron-Barbanza

Pontecesures

Catoira

Vilagarcia de Arousa

Pontevedra-Turistico

Arcade

Redondela-Picota

Redondela Av

Vigo Guixar

Route schedule
Santiago de Compostela — Vigo Guixar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Santiago de Compostela
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

22:10

22:10

22:10

22:10

22:10

22:10

22:10


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951

Direction Route schedule

Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela
10 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
Vigo Guixar

Wednesday 06:50
Redondela Av

Thursday 06:50
Redondela-Picota

Friday 06:50
Arcade
Pontevedra-Turistico Saturday 06:50
Vilagarcia de Arousa Sunday 06:50
Catoira .

Route info
Pontecesures Direction: Vigo Guixar

Stops: 10

Padron-Barbanza
Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

Santiago de Compostela


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951

Direction

Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela

7 stops

Open route schedule

Vigo Guixar

Redondela Av

Pontevedra-Turistico

Vilagarcia de Arousa

Pontecesures

Padron-Barbanza

Santiago de Compostela

Route schedule
Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vigo Guixar
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951

Direction Route schedule

Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela Vigo Guixar — Santiago de Compostela
13 stops Monday 18:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:15
Vigo Guixar

Wednesday 18:15
Redondela Av

Thursday 18:15
Redondela-Picota

Friday 18:15
Cesantes
Arcade Saturday 18:15
Pontevedra-Turistico Sunday 18:15
Portela

Route info
Vilagarcia de Arousa Direction: Vigo Guixar

i Stops: 13

Catoira

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min
Pontecesures

Padron-Barbanza
Osebe

Santiago de Compostela

Regional Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pontevedra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Regional-754165090-3261374951

